1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Circuit Long - classement général simple

Mauries, Benjamin

Crete, Remy

Ridefelt, Mandus

Quinquenel, Herve

Ediar, Michel

Willemin, Mathieu

Coeugnet, Raphael
Gaignon/Paturaud, Richard/B
Touzeau/Buan, Denis/Yve
Besch/Decambrom, Frederic/P

Montagard, Frederic

Ediar/Franckhauser, Helene/

Dalle, Eric

Gaulon, Aurélien
Proux/Durand, Benjamin/Chis
Maniere/Maniere, Marie/Louis
Gallois/Leroy, Marc Rodolphe
Frossard/Elbakkali, Remi/Ma
Perret, Lionel

Marie, Didier

Tessier, Jean-Batiste
Marche/Alexandre, Alexandre
Wrerde/Louvet, Sebastien/Fl
Proisy/proisy, JC/Stephanie
Soigne, Jean-Philippe
Vaucelle/Delannoy, Frederiq
Galan, Gregori

Pellet, Sebastien

Gonnet, Audrey

HL

HL

HL

HL

HL

ML

HL

HL

HL

ML

HL

ML

HL

HL

HL

ML

HL

ML

HL

HL

HL

HL

ML

ML

HL

HL

HL

HL

FL

37:05

22:13

41:07

19:38

23:51

22:38

17:23

23:56

22:23

12:58

16:16

24:02

06:12

21:32

21:33

12:52

17:15

17:32

31:53

17:09

38:12

16:12

16:47

20:27

31:20

31:24

09:07

34:12

34:14

27 +21 =48
23 +21=44
25 +19=44
24+18=42
22 +19=41
22 +17=39
21 +16= 37
18 +19= 37
14+ 21=36
19 +16=35
18+ 17=35
20 +15=35
21 +13=34
24 +8=32
24 +8=32
14+ 15=29
23 +5=28
16+12 =28
(14-2) =12 + 16=28
15 +11 = 26
(22-9) = 13 +13=26
10 + 15=25
10 +14=24
18 +6=24
(12 -2)=10+13 =23
(12-2)= 10+13=23
9 +13=22
8+13=21

8+13=21



30

31

33

32

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Jannin, Thomas

Barbey/huer, Fabrice/Steve
Arnal, Nadege
Dommergues/parot, Laure/Cap
Calvet, Arnaud
Zimmer/Zimmer, STephan/Eike
Lamoureux/Dupont, Alain/Ing
Salmeron/Renault, Christoph
Barbarit/Nicosia, Thierry/E
Bas/Zwickert, Frederic/vinc

Wrobel/Langry, Nicolas/Herv

HL

HL

FL

FL

HL

HL

ML

HL

ML

HL

HL

34:16 -5

06:56

16:40

42:43

06:23

27:24

01:59

51:50

41:11

31:22

39:04 -10

8+13=21

8 +10=18

19 +0=19

12+ 7=19

18 + 0=18

18+0=18

17 +0 =17

12 +0=12

11+0=11

8+0=8

3+2=5



